1275 Market Street
STATE San Francisco, CA 94103
TNSURANGE (415) 565-1456
FUND www.scif.com

Date: November 10, 2008

AGENDA ITEM 16D, November 21, 2008 agenda

TO: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

1. SUBJECT: 2009 Board of Directors Meeting
Schedule

il. PROGRAM: Executive Office

lil. RECOMMENDATION To approve the 2009 Board of

Directors Meeting Schedule

2009 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule

Thursday, January 15 to Friday, January 16
Thursday, March 12 to Friday, March 13
Thursday, May 14 to Friday, May 15

Thursday, July 9 to Friday, July 10

Thursday, September 10 to Friday, September 11

Thursday, November 12 to Friday, November 13

JANET FRANK, President & CEO



